          T.H www.thic.net
thic@thic.net RoHS Compliant
CT053100 PP 5A / 5mA 3 1: 1000 10
CT053100 AP 5A / 5mA 3 1: 1000 10
CT053100 SP 10A / 10mA 3 1: 1000 100
Mechanical Dimensions in mm Test Circuit
   The minimum current-0.05A  The maximum current-10A
Turns Ratio
(Np:Ns)
   The minimum current-0.1A  The maximum current-20A             The minimum current-0.1A  The maximum current-12A
RL
(Ω)
Thousand Hundred Industrial Co., Ltd.
AC Current Transformer 50/60 Hz
Mini Precision Current Transformers
                 CT05-3 Series
CE/UL- Approved
Part Number
Electrical Characteristic
PhotoCurrent
Ratio
Accuracy
Class
(%)
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
0 20 40 60 80 100 120O
ut
pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
(m
V)
Primary  Current (A)
Ip & Vout Curve Figure
(CT053100S)
10Ω
20Ω
50Ω
100Ω
200Ω 0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
0 10 20 30 40 50
O
ut
pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
(m
V)
Primary  Current(A)
Ip & Vout Curve Figure
(CT053100P)
10Ω
20Ω
50Ω
100Ω
200Ω
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70O
ut
pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
(m
V)
Primary  Current (A)
Ip & Vout Curve Figure
(CT053100A)
10Ω
20Ω
50Ω
100Ω
200Ω
0
200
400
600
800
1000
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
O
ut
pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
(m
V)
Primary  Current(A)
Ip & Vout Curve Figure
(CT053100S/P/A,NP:NS=1:1000.RL=10Ω)
S
P
A
100Ω
20
20Ω
10Ω
50Ω
100Ω
200Ω
20Ω
10Ω
50Ω
100Ω
200Ω
20Ω
10Ω
50Ω
S
P
A
(F)
(S)3
1
100ohm RL
IS
Vout
Io
K
L
0.8(0.031')
5A/5mA
CT053-PTH
Left ViewFront View
L K
FS
12.6(0.496')
4.5(0.177')
20
.8(
0.8
19
')
10(0.394')
18(0.709')
13
Epoxy
Bottom View
13